
 

SN. APPOINTMENTS / EVENTS AS IN  DIARY AMENDED / ADDED 

1 Patel House - Prefect appointment

Captain : Sourav Singh 

Vice Captain : Swastika 

Mitra 

Prefect : 2981 Ayushi 

Shingadhiya 

Captain : Sourav Singh 

Vice Captain : Swastika Mitra 

Prefect : NIL

2 Inter House Drawing Competition Classes 1-4. Friday, 1 April 2022 Monday, 4 April 2022

3 Summer Vacation 
2nd Sat May to 2nd Tue 

Jun
1st Sat May to 1st Tue Jun

4 School Closed - 2nd Saturday Saturday, 7 May 2022 Saturday, 14 May 2022

5
3rd Saturday - Staff meeting 1230h. (Not to be Held) Summer 

Vacation
Saturday, 14 May 2022 Saturday, 21 May 2022

6 School Closed-4th Saturday. Summer Vacation Saturday, 21 May 2022 Saturday, 28 May 2022

7
Book Distribution. Classes Nur,KG,3&6  STUDENTS PAYING 

FULL COST. Concerned teachers to check the books.
Monday, 13 March 2023 Monday, 20 March 2023

8
Book Distribution for classes 1,4, &7 STUDENTS PAYING FULL 

COST. Concerned Teachers to check the books.
Tuesday, 14 March 2023 Tuesday, 21 March 2023

9
Book Distribution Classes 2,5,&8 STUDENTS PAYING FULL 

COST. Concerned Teachers to check the books.
Wednesday, 15 March 2023Wednesday, 22 March 2023

10
Book Distribution Classes 9 STUDENTS PAYING FULL COST. 

Concerned Teachers to check the books.
Thursday, 16 March 2023 Thursday, 23 March 2023

11
Book Distribution Classes 10 STUDENTS PAYING FULL COST. 

Concerned Teachers to check the books.
Saturday, 18 March 2023 Friday, 24 March 2023

12
Book Distribution Classes NUR to 8 STUDENTS SUBSIDISED BY 

BGSP. Concerned Teachers to check the books.
Tuesday, 21 March 2023 Monday, 27 March 2023

13
Book Distribution Classes 9 and 10 STUDENTS SUBSIDISED BY 

BGSP. Concerned Teachers to check the books.
Thursday, 23 March 2023 Tuesday, 28 March 2023
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